Week Starting From 29.08.2014 to 04.09.2014

¢ Chemistry Division
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Ballia
Ballia
Ballia
Basti

Basti
Bhadohi
Chandauli
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur

Maharajgan]

Mau
Mau
Mau
Mau
Mau
Mau
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Pratapgarh

Police Station
Name

Baansdeeh Road
Rasda

Rasda
Kotwali
Kotwali
Suriyawan
Baluva

Cantt

Cantt

Rajghat
Gulriha
Gulriha

Cant

Cant

Shahpur
Frenda
Kotwali Nagar
Sarailakhansi
Sarailakhansi
Sarailakhansi
Sarailakhansi
Sarailakhansi
Kotwali Katra
Kotwali Katra
Vindhyachal
Vindhyachal
Antoo

Sant Kabir Nagar  Khalilabad
Sant Kabir Nagar  Khalilabad

Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
Sultanpur
Varanasi
Varanasi

Obra

Obra
Robertsganj
Robertsganj
Robertsganj
Dhammaur
GRP Cantt
Sarnath

Case Crime

No.
349/14
730/14
732/14
1781/14
1898/14
197/14
116/14
679/14
681/14
183/14
265/14
275/14
671/14
672/14
373/14
1059/14
934/14
1043/14
1049/14
1050/14
1051/14
1053/14
1665/14
1633/14
787/14
826/14
196/14
1379/14
1380/14
723/14
724/14
688/14
739/14
742/14
314/14
815/14
135/14

Date of
Receipt
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
29.08.14
29.08.14
26.08.14
19.07.14
19.07.14
02.09.14
02.09.14
27.08.14
28.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
19.08.14
19.08.14
26.08.14
02.09.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
26.08.14
26.08.14
26.08.14
02.09.14
26.08.14
31.07.14

Date of
Disposal
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
29.08.14
29.08.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
29.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
04.09.14
29.08.14
31.08.14
31.08.14
31.08.14
31.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
03.09.14
04.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
03.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14
03.09.14
30.08.14

Remark



S.No. District Name
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Mau
Ghazipur
Varanasi
Gorakhpur
Azamgarh
Jaunpur

Sonbhadra
Allahabad
Pratapgarh

Document Division

Police Station
Name
Kotwali
Kotwali

Dashashwamedh

Kotwali
Kotwali
Jafarabad

Obra
Karnalganj
Aaspur Devsara

Case Crime
No.
134/14
1894/13
02/14
242/13
23/14
620/13

614/14
714/12
172/13

Date of
Receipt
26.03.14
11.06.14
12.06.14
25.06.14
17.07.14
30.07.14

04.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14

Date of
Disposal
29.08.14
29.08.14
29.08.14
29.08.14
29.08.14
29.08.14

04.09.14
04.09.14
04.09.14

Remark

Report has
been sent.

-do-
-do-
-do-



e Serology Division

S.No. District Name
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Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Allahabad
Ballia
Ballia
Chandauli
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Ghazipur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Maharajganj
Mau

Mau

Mau
Mirzapur
Sonbhadra
Sonbhadra
SRN Bhadohi
SRN Bhadohi
Varanasi
Varanasi

Police Station
Name

Karnalganj
Soraon
Nawabganj
Karchhana
Kotwali
Handia

Chauki GRP City VNS

Garwar
Kotwali
Sadat
Dildarnagar
Sadiabad
Sadiabad
Jhangaha
Shahpur
Shahpur
Nichlol
Doharighat
Ghosi
Ghosi
Kotwali Dehat
Jugail

Obra
Gopiganj
Koiraina
Cholapur
Lanka

Case Crime
No.

828/13
491/13
15/14
323/13
31/14
612/13
348/13
349/13
280/13
17/14
58/14
37/14
46/14
377/13
557/13
560/13
153/14
118/13
326/13
798/13
81/14
03/14
90/14
284/13
69/13
06/14
589/13

Date of
Receipt
23.08.14
23.08.14
23.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
27.08.14
22.08.14
23.08.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
22.08.14
22.08.14
28.08.14
28.08.14
21.08.14
27.08.14
23.08.14
23.08.14
27.08.14
23.08.14
21.08.14
23.08.14
28.08.14

Date of
Disposal
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14

Remark



